
Sine Qua Non C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moffa Claudio (15/490) 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0

Iacovone Antonio Pio (15/564) 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 11 4 5 4 4 0 0

Sciandra Marco (15/857) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 1 4 7 0 0

Iacovone Valentina  (15/715) 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 0 2 4 4 1 4 0 0 0

D'Avanti  Antonio  (15/853) 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Criscio Marco (15/852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascia Marco (15/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moffa Claudio 15/490 36 88 2,44

Iacovone Antonio Pio 15/564 36 49 1,36

Sciandra Marco 15/857 24 29 1,21

Iacovone Valentina 15/715 34 24 0,71

D'Avanti  Antonio 15/853 14 8 0,57

Di Criscio Marco 15/852 0 0 0,00

Mascia Marco 15/854 0 0 0,00

The Dartenders

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Leskoviku Arzen (15/803) 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0

Cappelletti Fabio (15/813) 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 8 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Cerull Andrés (15/814) 2 5 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Caruso Fabrizio (15/811) 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colitti Alessio (15/812) 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0

Mignogna Sara (15/805) 2 3 4 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Insogna Giovanni (15/807) 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romano Michele (15/809) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Lallo Gabriele (15/810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannetta  Gioia (15/806) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quaranta Antonio (15/804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrantuoni Alex (15/808) 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leskoviku Arzen 15/803 14 38 2,71

Cappelletti Fabio 15/813 22 38 1,73

Cerull Andrés 15/814 12 19 1,58

Caruso Fabrizio 15/811 14 18 1,29

Colitti Alessio 15/812 10 17 1,70

Mignogna Sara 15/805 14 13 0,93

Insogna Giovanni 15/807 10 11 1,10

Romano Michele 15/809 4 8 2,00

Di Lallo Gabriele 15/810 6 8 1,33

Iannetta  Gioia 15/806 4 7 1,75

Quaranta Antonio 15/804 4 6 1,50

Mastrantuoni Alex 15/808 14 4 0,29

Metaverso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spina Gabriele (15/787) 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0

De Renzis Stefano (15/786) 4 3 2 4 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 1 4 2 2 0 3 7 0 0

Spina Martino Libero (15/791) 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 11 0 0

Nardolillo Angelo (15/788) 0 0 2 1 2 3 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0

Cristofano Nicholas (15/789) 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0

Spina Giuseppe (15/785) 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 4 6 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Renzis Domenico (15/784) 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 0 0

Mosuleac Iasmina Luisa (15/790) 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spina Gabriele 15/787 34 73 2,15

De Renzis Stefano 15/786 27 37 1,37

Spina Martino Libero 15/791 16 29 1,81

Nardolillo Angelo 15/788 11 16 1,45

Cristofano Nicholas 15/789 15 16 1,07

Spina Giuseppe 15/785 15 15 1,00

De Renzis Domenico 15/784 14 11 0,79

Mosuleac Iasmina Luisa 15/790 12 3 0,25



Gigi's Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Santella Morgana (15/481) 2 0 2 4 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 5 2 1 0 0

Capozzi Manuela (15/482) 2 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 4 3 1 2 0 2 4 0 0

Riccitelli Pasquale (15/721) 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Vena Donatella (15/821) 2 0 2 5 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 2 1 4 2 2 2 0 0

Codipietro Jennifer (15/824) 2 1 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 1 2 0 0 0

Vena Anna (15/823) 2 0 2 4 2 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0

Valiante Milena (15/825) 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Minicucci Serena (15/822) 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santella Morgana 15/481 24 19 0,79

Capozzi Manuela 15/482 19 18 0,95

Riccitelli Pasquale 15/721 14 16 1,14

Vena Donatella 15/821 20 16 0,80

Codipietro Jennifer 15/824 18 11 0,61

Vena Anna 15/823 18 10 0,56

Valiante Milena 15/825 16 8 0,50

Minicucci Serena 15/822 15 5 0,33

Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zappone Luca (15/193) 1 3 4 12 3 9 4 9 3 3 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Testa Nicola (15/174) 4 11 2 5 4 9 0 0 3 8 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 9 0 0

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 8 2 6 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 2 6 2 6 4 4 4 7 1 1 2 6 4 6 2 5 4 6 0 0

Pistilli Giacomo (15/773) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 6 3 5 2 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0

Di Ciero Giovanni (15/727) 2 5 2 5 4 9 2 3 1 1 2 5 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 1 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finocchietti Loris (15/778) 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliore Nicholas (15/774) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappone Luca 15/193 23 52 2,26

Testa Nicola 15/174 21 51 2,43

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 18 50 2,78

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 25 47 1,88

Pistilli Giacomo 15/773 19 43 2,26

Di Ciero Giovanni 15/727 19 38 2,00

Marra Simone 15/001 8 14 1,75

Finocchietti Loris 15/778 5 13 2,60

Migliore Nicholas 15/774 6 8 1,33

Beer Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brunetti Domenico (15/752) 3 6 4 8 4 11 4 8 3 5 4 9 3 9 4 11 0 0 0 0

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 4 9 2 4 4 12 4 9 3 3 0 0 3 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Ranallo Michelangelo (15/746) 2 1 4 10 2 5 2 0 1 2 4 6 4 9 2 5 0 0 0 0

Marcucci Michele (15/750) 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 6 4 4 3 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ziccardi  Andrea (15/745) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Calardo  Massimo (15/747) 2 1 2 4 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Marano Alberto (15/751) 2 5 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coladangelo  Giovanni  (15/851) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brunetti Domenico 15/752 29 67 2,31

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 24 53 2,21

Ranallo Michelangelo 15/746 21 38 1,81

Marcucci Michele 15/750 15 30 2,00

Ziccardi  Andrea 15/745 12 22 1,83

Calardo  Massimo 15/747 10 17 1,70

Marano Alberto 15/751 12 16 1,33

Coladangelo  Giovanni 15/851 5 1 0,20


